

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.8
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SECTION IX

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4210/2018
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-12-2017
in WP No. 2743/2014 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At
Bombay)

63 MOONS TECHNOLOGIES LTD (FORMERLY KNOWN AS
FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LTD) & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and and IA No.22409/2018-PERMISSION TO
FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS and IA No.22904/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS and IA No.23828/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 26-10-2018 This matter was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Das Gupta, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.

Mr. Amit Agrawal, AOR
Ms. Diksha Rai, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR
M/s. Juris Corp., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR
Mrs. Sumita Ray, AOR
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR
Mr. Sachin Sharm, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter along with connected matters on Tuesday, the
4th December, 2018.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER

Note: The matters were likely to be listed on 13.11.2018.